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Clarksville Christian School Calendar 2025-2026
This is an early projected calendar and is subject to change pending possible emergency
closings (weather-related or otherwise), and other unforeseen events. Please log into FACTS or
the CCS website for the most up-to-date calendar. Every Wednesday the early dismissal is at
2:00/2:30 pm. Student half days are dismissed at 11:30/12:00.

LS=Lower School   US=Upper School 

January

February March

April May

4-5
6
 
7

26
29 

1

7

9
9

9
10

13-17
31
31

Orientation Time TBD
First Day of School Half     
Day 11:30/12:00
First Full Day of School
Picture Day TBD
Alpha/Omega Chapel

Class Pics, Senior Pics &
Retakes
Grandparents Day Program
Student Half Day
 11:30/12:00
End of 9 wks
Student Holiday/Parent 
Teacher conferences
Fall Break
LS Trunk or Treat
Centurion Invitational Clay
Shoot 

Labor Day Holiday

8
9

16
15-19

19
19

22-31

US Chorus Night
US Band Night
LS Fine Arts Night
US Midterms
End of 9 wks
Student Half Day
 11:30/12:00
Christmas Holiday

10
11
25

26-28

Veterans Day Program
Veterans Day Holiday
LS Thanksgiving Parade
Thanksgiving Holiday

1-5
6

19

Christmas Holiday
Students Return
M.L.K Jr. Holiday

13

16

Student Half Day
 11:30/12:00
Presidents’ Day Holiday

6
16-20

End of 9 wks
Spring Break

3
17-18

27

Good Friday Holiday
US Play
“Snow Day” in April

4
5
8

8-13
14
14
15

15
15

US Chorus Night
US Band Night
LS Field Day
US Midterms
US Field Day
Baccalaureate
Student Half Day
 11:30/12:00
Last Day of School
Graduation

Green=School Event Purple=No School Blue=Half Day


