## Clarksville Christian School Calendar 2025-2026

This is an early projected calendar and is subject to change pending possible emergency closings (weather-related or otherwise), and other unforeseen events. Please log into FACTS or the CCS website for the most up-to-date calendar. Every Wednesday the early dismissal is at 2:00/2:30 pm. Student half days are dismissed at 11:30/12:00.

LS=Lower School US=Upper School
Green=School Event Purple=No School Blue=Half Day

														at. Day			
			August						September								
4-5	Orientation Time TBD	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRİ	SAT	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	тни	FRİ	SAT	1	Labor Day Holiday
6	First Day of School Half						1	2		1	2	3	4	5	6		
	Day 11:30/12:00	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
7	First Full Day of School	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
26 29	Picture Day TBD	17	18	19	20	21	22	23									
29	Alpha/Omega Chapel	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
		31							28	29	30						
															_		
7	Class Pics, Senior Pics &		October						<u>L</u>	November							
	Retakes Grandparents Day Program	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRİ	SAT	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRİ	SAT	10 11	Veterans Day Program
9 9	Student Half Day				1	2	3	4							1	25	Veterans Day Holiday
9	11:30/12:00	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	26-28	LS Thanksgiving Parade Thanksgiving Holiday
9	End of 9 wks	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	9	10	11	12	13	14	15		manksgiving notiday
10	Student Holiday/Parent				22	23			16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
	Teacher conferences Fall Break	19	20	21			24	25	23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
13-17	Fall Break LS Trunk or Treat	26	27	28	29	30	31		30								
31 31	Centurion Invitational Clay																
31	Shoot			De	cen	nbe	r	1		January					1		
		L	_				_	٠.	ı	,					-		
8	US Chorus Night	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRİ	SAT	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRİ	SAT	1-5	Christmas Holiday
9 16	US Band Night LS Fine Arts Night		1	2	3	4	5	6					1	2	3	- 6 19	Students Return
15-19	US Midterms	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	19	M.L.K Jr. Holiday
19	End of 9 wks	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	-	
19	Student Half Day																
	11:30/12:00	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
22-31	Christmas Holiday	28	29	30	31				25	26	27	28	29	30	31		
			February						March								
13	Student Half Day	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRİ	SAT	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRİ	SAT		End of 9 wks
1.0	11:30/12:00	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	16-20	Spring Break
16	Presidents' Day Holiday	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
		15	16	17	18	19	20	21	15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
		22	23	24	25	26	27	28	22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
									29	30	31						
					A			٦.		B#							
			April			4		May				У		4	US Chorus Night		
3	Good Friday Holiday	SUN	MON I	1 TUI	WE	D THU	J FRİ	SAT	su	N MO	N TU	E WE	D TH	J FR	i SA1	т 5	US Band Night
17-18	US Play				1	2	3	4	+   -					1	2	8 8-13	LS Field Day US Midterms
27	"Snow Day" in April	5	6	7				11	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		US Field Day
		12		14				18	10	) 11	12	13	14	15	16		Baccalaureate
		12							17					_		_	Student Half Day 11:30/12:00
								25	-   2		26	5 27	7 28	29	30	15	Last Day of School
		26	27	28	29	30			3	1						15	Graduation